
LOT 6 BLK C HIGH HAMMOCK.

WD 1006-2172, WD 1247-2043, DC 1

BUCHANAN CHRISSY
161 SE ANDY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

09-4S-17-08301-156

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

9417.0600 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/31/2023 CP 0.62 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

21,898
3,000
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43,398

0
43,398

0
43,398
43,398

0

43,398

1480/518 11/14/2022 WD U I 34 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUIE H A JR

BUCHANAN CRISSY

1480/517 11/01/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODHAM KAYLA

BUCHANAN CRISSY
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161 SE ANDY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,025 89.0100 53.41 54,745 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 17,946

USP 220 35 77 1,645

UST 240 45 108 2,307

1,300 1,025 21,898

BAS= W31 UST= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W29 S14 E35 USP=  S11 E20 N11
W20$ E25 N14$.

BAS

31

29

14

35

25

14

UST 12

20

12

20

USP11

20

11

20

1 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


